VP502

VP503

VP702

VP703

Heated CABINET 2
shelves

Heated CABINET 3
shelves

Heated CABINET 2
shelves

Heated CABINET 3
shelves

Bar Line

Plexiglass Heated Cabinets

L
MADE IN ITALY
L

VP502 230 0,35 500 350 440 11
VP503 230 0,35 500 350 630 14
VP702 230 0,45 700 350 440 14
VP703 230 0,45 700 350 630 17,5
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